21 Mayis 2018 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma At ismi Yas
1.BLACKS WINNER 7yaa
2.DELI IMPARATOR 5yda
3.BABAABDULLAH 4yda
4.CALIFORNIA 4yda
5.GOLDEN FOOT 6yda
6.SIVEREK BEYi 7yda
7.WHITE IRON Byda
8.ISTANBUL HOUSE 4yaa
9.SADO BY SADO S5yda
10.PRETTY BOY 4yag
11.AKMANLAR EXPRESS  5yda

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN

Yarisg Programi

SARTLI 4/Y1

1)21.750 &
1)3263 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
STRIKE THE GOLD (USA) - HDDENWHITE

BORS - SEPTEVBER DANCER
VELOCRAPTOR (GB) - FLOWERS QUEEN
KANEKO - TIGRS

PRESSING (IRE) - GOLDEN ROCK

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - VELO BREEZE
KANEKO - YANKIM

KANEKO - GOLD BLOSSOM(IRE)
KANEKO - BIRSEN HANM

LAST COMVANDER (USA) - HOS

DAIJIN (GB) - ROULETTE

Siklet
62

61

60

58

56

56

56

55

56

55

56

58 kg, 59 kg,
2)8.700 ¢ 3.)4.350 ¢
2)1.305 ¢ 3.)653 ¢
Jokey Sahip Antrendr

D.KORKMAZ HAS.KOGQYIGIT ~ CUDI OZKAN
MCANPOLAT ~ MUH. FELHAN S.V.KAYA
MISIK ZEY. DOGAN N.CAWUZ
F.FELHAN SAM KANDIL MK.CiZIK
H.SANLI HUS. CICEK R KARATAS
B.BEKTAS SEL. DEMRKAPI  V.CizZIK
1L AKYAWZ MAH. KARAKECI  S.V.KAYA
1.CizIK YAK. YILDIZER ASACAN
TE.GUNAYDIN  HAS.KOGYIGIT R KARATAS
ME.DOGAN ALl CiZIK MK.GizIK
T.YILMAZ MUS. ALAK ASACAN

St

HP Son6Y.

93

66

60

81

74

86

91

43

34

14

12

537224

649807

992312

910670

5957-45

081375

527191

064383

0285

5-40565

080-90

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum

4)2175+
4)326 ¢

KGS s20 EniyiD.

21 18
14 12
14 19
29 16
53 14
21 17
140 20
14 9

7 9

28 4

7 15

2.03.50

2.06.19

2.07.58

2.05.88

2.05.98

20149

2.09.66

2.04.34

21046

21115

Gy
2,10

12,95
3,35
2,70
8,60
4,75
3,60
8,75
2,10
22,00

38,65

AGF
2753(1)

245(8)
15.01(3)
16.58(2)
5.17(6)
10.95(5)
14.18(4)
5.12(7)
147(1)
1.16(9)

0.38(10)

idm



